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July I-5 School Closed August 5 & 6 - Meet The Teacher Sept 2 - Labor Day - School Closed October 7 - |l Fall Break - School Closed
August 7 & 8 - Hurricane Debby - No School Sept 27 & 30 -E-Learning - Hurricane Helene
August dth - First Day of School for Students Sept. 28 - Stingray Scramble

August 30 - Half Day Noon Dismissal / Staff PD

15 16 17 18 9 11 1215

2 23 24 2% 16-18 19 20 21 2
29 30 31 3 % 2527

10@12 131415

IARTERTES'N AEZRE

2 25 2 |20 30

Nov | = Noon Dismissal Dec 20 - Noon Dismissal Jan 6 - Staff Refurn Feb I3 = Noon Dismissal - Conferences
Nov 4 -No School for Students - s Dec. 23 - Jan. 7 Winter Break Jan 7 - Students Return Feb M - No School
Nov H - Potential Weather Make Up Day Jan 20 - School Closed - MLK Day Feb M - E-Learning Day Make Up Day
Nov 5 - School Closed - Election Day Feb |7 - No School Presidents Day
Nov 8 - Trimester | Ends Feb 26 - Trimester 2 Ends

Nov Il - E-Learning Make Up Day - Veterans Day
Nov. 2| Noon Dismissal - Portfolio Night
November 22 - R\Se AgOIHSJ( Hunger
Nov. 27-29 Thanksgiving Break
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March I - Noon Dismissal/Staf | April 4 - 18 Spring Break May 15 - Noon Dismissal - Portfolio Night June 19 - Juneteenth - School Closed
March |7 - School Closed May 26 - School Closed - Memorial Day June 23-27 & 30 - School Closed
Morch ‘7 - POJrenJﬂo‘ WSO‘H'WET‘ Mokeup Doy MOY 30 - LGS+ DC]\/ OF SC%OO' NOO?’\ DiSmiSSOl
March 22 - Beaufort Twilight Run
Holidays / Vacation Important School Dates (Tentative): Weather Make Up (Potential):

e Labor Day: Monday, September 2 - No School ® Meet Your Teacher: Monday 5 - 6th Cancelled Due « Monday, November 11th
e Fall Break: Monday, October 7 - Friday, October 11 to Weather ) e Friday, Flebruary 14th
® No School for Students / Conferences: Monday, November 4th First Day for Students: Friday, August 9 ¢ Monday, March 17th

e Stingray Scramble: Saturday, September 28
e Fall Portfolio Night: Thursday November 21 Noon Dismi I:
* Rise Against Hunger: Friday, November 22 oo smissal:

e No School / Election Day: Tuesday, November 5th
e E-Learning Make Up Day/ Veterans Day: Monday,

November 11th ® Beaufort Twilight Run: Saturday, March 22 ¢ Friday, August 30
° Th,ank59i"in9 Brea!« Wednesday, Nov. 27 - Friday, Nov. 29 e Spring Portfoligo Night: Thursd;/;/, May 15 . Fridazz No?/ember st
* Winter Break: Friday, Dec. 20 (1/2 day) - Monday, Jan. 6 o | a5t Day of School: Fridav, May 30 e Thursday November 21st
e Martin Luther King Jr Day: No School - January 20 e Friday, December 20th
e E-Learning Make Up Day - February 14th .
e No Schoo?/ Presidepnts éay: Mond;/y, February 17th Trimesters: . Zzgff%ﬁiﬁﬁuﬂﬁ 13th
¢ No School: Monday March 17th e Trimester 1 Ends: Friday, November 8th e Thursday, May 15th
¢ Spring Break: Monday, April 14 - Friday, April 18 e Trimester 2 Ends: Wednesday, February 26th e Friday, May 30th
e Memorial Day - Monday, May 26 - No School * Trimester 3 Ends: Friday, May 30th
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